KAS
Force Transducer
Application
Options
Features
•  2kN up to 50kN
•  Accuracy class 0.1% and 0.05%
•  Made from stainless steel

Pressure piece, complete XKM 126
109
Order Example
Type Code Description
KAS-E/2kN/0.2/24V/0 ...10V  Force transducer 2kN with 0.2% accuracy class with integrated amplifier
  Output signal
  Supply voltage
  Accuracy class
  Rated force
  E = Integrated amplifier
  Model
Type Code Description
Load button XKM 019
XKM 043
XKM 044
K12-50 for 2kN up to 10kN
K20-50 for 20kN
K24-50 for 50kN
Hinged column XKM 020.01
XKM 020.02
XKM 020.03
XKM 022.01
XKM 022.02
XKM 022.03
top plate incl. load button for 5kN up to 10kN
top plate incl. load button for 20kNt
top plate incl. load button for 50kN
top plate complete incl. load buttons for 5kN up to 10kN
top plate complete incl. load buttons for 20kN
top plate complete incl. load buttons for 50kN
Rod end bearing GKA 12
GKA 20
GKA 25
male thread with jam nut for 2kN up to 10kN
male thread with jam nut for 20kN
male thread with jam nut for 50kN
Pressure piece,complete XKM 126 for 2kN ... 50kN
Protective cable XKC 024 for KAS
ATEX-Certificate KAS-EX for 2kN, 3kN, 5KN, 10KN, 20kN, 50kN.
Please note ATEX data sheet!
CANopen interface KAS-DI for 2kN ... 50kN.
Please note data sheet
„Force Transducer with CANopen Interface“!
Accessoires/ Options
 Data sheet Force Transducer KAS • Subject to technical changes • 07/2024
A.S.T. – Angewandte System Technik GmbH, Mess- und Regeltechnik • www.ast.de110